1 FEOHRR

SHIEE

FXEREE

TIIEIF BN TR3EIZAIIIAET

KrEIEERNEEIEA
FDRA A R—y—Ml

ERXERIE. AMEELZE, RIEWTH OMERFEE L0 OHENEFETE,

2 BROERITET SEH

(1) BEdFEfEmiofhoER

| HEE | M | ERSLEF | U
HES ' X R R Hig | 8% | €0 | OMBEET | (TR
A A&
HiRA T 4 ARMEBNE ME | BFEAN | 5 — IR 8008
ERETE, NFx iRk 404
—XB, UVRAX | EPF A4, EEREE | B | HM 2 —IRFEE 519
5. Fidadc b Mgk 8%
TEEHE AFE - R M | SN | 2 — R EH 520
ik 6 ff
IREREA OPAFER TN | BEEE DI FE IR 2E D a WE | HBiEA 3 —RFEE 0
FRBEOET. fgs 0%
BZBRIWTOHR | \pwmis. Fv )77y | M| BS | 4 | —mEEs 0
Tk I, ik 0%
EEFER, EVR |y U725 a 5 | BE | SN 1 — R 655
AAMEREDAN | & iER 84
EHHCEd S
WL, Xy F 4 T | BERCVRZ2aFTAN | WM | %N 3 — s 0
(N e EYRARRE -~ F T Hisk #0 4%
ICT (RESBERN | I CTEAL TOMEEM | 525 - 0-
FliER{EEIzlTa | LEERLE AR
T
PIFRHSBAIR INEIR & | B EA D FaR—F — | Wl | &N 4 — R 0
DOEES - 1B - B | RS (AIEERK) e Mz 20 4
sirmroEy | HRE
OlA, IMAw bP—% . NIC | B | #ZXH 4 | —RTEH 150
T,NBC, IBIAE~OEIN - i% ) P 204
o
LREHEIIEDE | BHPES o Fan—F— | FEFF | &Y 3 — R 0
WIREICEI T BFE | BB, THKOERITMHE ) 5 #1104




(2) TOMOEE _ ]
LBHHER, A7 ARLTOREICHT 258, EEEE EERBSORTECMTSEE

TT Al



3

SHI3E1 B 1 8M: T3 E 12 B 31 BET

ﬁii?ﬁﬂiﬁiﬁﬁk EVRRAFaR—2—ffl

El B B (Hfu:H)
I T
1 ZReR

ABSRZRcHE 3,120,000

g =R 0 3,120,000
2 BEIIY

A Fy—ZREERR 12,050,861

BER AHERFRENE 0

Ak HRRERE I 0

ICTH|;ER{Z EFEENE 0

EDR A NFENRE 0 12,050,861
1 ZMBREE

ZEBNEE B IR 0 0
4 FORENREE

FHH R 158

AT A 42,789 42,947
AR (A) 15,213,808
I#¥ER
1 RER
(A%

R L b 0

ASRE 0
(X OHER -

REAEE 21,260
. EfgH 7,418,000

—2$ 162,400

AEAER 1,552,444

HER 441,370

E ol (0}

=inAERE 0

ek Ly 5k 0

XEETHE 0

HEREEE 0

HREAR 0

BEERLRE 0

=X 8,068

WHiE# 10,000

ZHFHEY 15,070

ko= 18,000

fEre g 205,534

R 0

TOEEET 9,852 848

EXES 9,852,846




2 BB
(1) AEE
HEF L4
ABEE
(2)FDO MR
REILEE
B
—2¥
p $1= it =
WIS E
ENRI%
BEEE
i ok
S I
EBERR
SHIELE
EXHMR
pRIE= o]
mER
e
i gl
EHEE
HMANER
BT E
WY
po AL ESE -
SR RS
Higx
FORAEHET
EEE
FEHEBHEETB)
LA E BRER (C) = (A)-(B)
gy i
RESEE
ViEEAEA
s &R
U HRR S S M RE(D)

F53.3 | 3y =0 HA IE ok B EE 1R EE (E)= (C)+ (D)
BABL, R R USRS (F)
& 54 IF Rk A EE R (G) = (B)-(F)
iy S ARk 1 IR B 48 (H)
DA $R5HLIE DR BA BEE (G) + (H)

2,460,000

2,460,000

185,830
660,000
15,840
183,057
112,717
62,666
0
20,885
112,953
148,500
128,821
258,707
0

8,000
7,375
12,782
0
88,400
212,088
59,344
33,073
10,925
6,790

2328753

4,788,763

14,641,599

572,208

0

572,209
71,024

501,185
15,417,806

15,818.991

* SHRIEEL. TOBOERERELTUE A,




SF3

EpuiE

Sf3aE12 31 B BiE

HERENFEERA
B YRR A ¥ as—a—E L
H E] % & (N
| BEDE
1 FREarE
BHe 9,328
W 16,770,139
HItLE 8,074
FIRAE 0
I 61,800
RERES 16,849,348
2EERE
24 4
FEEEINAHE 20,000
B 600,000
ZE AR E 500,000
R RA 8,301
EEREEH 1,128,305
g E & 17,977,651
Ig=Fi fF
1 ERRER
FILEA 209,940
FAYE 1,023,364
EYESE 727 656
FHHRLRSE 26.700
FiEAIRE 71.000
bt i =Ri- V=T 2,058 660
A B & 5 2,058,660
0 EBRRA FE D&
1 B4R L IEDRRA PE 15,417,808
2 MIERRAL R INEE 501,185
EBRESE 15,918,991
BREUVEHREAESH 17,977,651




HEEROER
1 EERSE e
HEEEOMERIT., NP AZEIEH (201141120 NPOMBASFEMERST) ItLaTnET,

t HEEREOS IR
HERSOQBMLEN, AR L>THET,



HFREE MEBH
SH3&E12 5 31 B B/iE

HRERAEREA
EURA A das—2—HE Il
o B & HOO(#:/)
I REOE
1R E
BE FoHEHK 9,328
TR PERITRIE 16.770,139
Hith3e A 2,079
SRUE A -
IHEY 61,800
mEREEY 16,349,345
2EERE
xip 4
REho Al 20,000
-5 00,000
ZA G 500,000
RYSILRR 8.301
EERiEsiH 1,128,305
EES 17,977,651
TAROAE
1HEAR
EILNBE HARRED 209,840
myz 1 1,022,364
YR 727,656
KHERBE 25,700
FiEATE 71,000
N AR 2,058,660
A R&E 2,058,860
I B B & 15,918,991




AIEEEEOREATE -
(FF34E1L A 1 ~&f3&E128310)

BEFREFEDEN EDRX - FrXaA—2-—El

Mo | EERR K 2 ME X EBE R | £ # HEDOF &

1 |sx2re (EE M 431818 ERENAE L
~3412H 310

2 |BHE |BHT KE SFN3ELIRLH EREASE L
~ 3412 31H
SFIMELALRA

3 |BIEEE Al sE— ~34E12H 31R HEHIE L
SH3EIALE

4 |EFHBE|RA B ~3E128 310 | MENEL
STI3E1A1H

5 |EHFER |KWM H— ~ 342128 31A B L

B 2E  /NE RE SRELALR ERENEE L
~34£128 311

7 |E%E iy &1 SFn3ELALH FREHIE L
~ 342128311

g |EBE 2l RE SF3EL1R1A SREHIE L
~3412H 310

9 |EE R R SF3ELIALE RENEE L
~3E12H 318

10 |E= RE @E SMELIALR RENE L

~3€ 128318




11 [B¥E (@R A AFBE1IA1E SHENSE |
~3412831H :

12 RS =% EAER Sf3ELALR WRENE L
~34 128318

13 | B =F = 341 ALH FRENEE U
~34E12A 31 R

14 |#% RHE %% Sf13€E1 818 FRENIE U
~34E12H 318

15 [ KE Hhih SfE1E 1R BN
~348E 12 31 H

16 [FHE HE R SI4ELB1E HMENE L
~34E12H 31 H

17 |8y ;|| TR SF34E1A18 ERENAE L
~ 34128 31H :

18 | BT XE & FFAELALE I L
~34£12A 318

19 (8T HiiE AF034EIALRB HEheE L

~34E128 31H




